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STANDARD

Ref. Part No.
NoO.

101571
CS4028
CS4029
100948
100195

58180

800069

CD23220
CD23223
CD23224
CD23225
CD23226
101042

CD23953

57253

800090
800091
/700109
/700108
550018
550019
550020
101480

TK4705
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TRIUMPH RENOWN

Description

RADIATOR (contd.)
Hose, top, radiator to thermostat
Hose clip

Hose clip

Hose, water pump to pipe

P1

Hose, bottom

RADIATOR DETAILS
Radiator shell assembly
Starter hole door assembly
Hinge
S“pring
Grille assembly, left hand
Grille assembly, right hand
Radiator medallion
Rubber washer

Stay rod bracket

BUMPERS
Front bumper assembly
Front bumper bar
Spring, front bumper bar
Overider
Bolt
N ut
Spring washer
Front number plate

Screw, fixing number plate

SPARE

PARTS

NoO.
Off

Com. No. TDB200I

and future.

LIST

Remarks

It is always essential to quote the commission number—with prefix or suffix
letters (if any)—imprinted on the plate fixed to scuttle under bonnet.



STANDARD TRIUMPH RENOWN SPARE PARTS LIST
Ref. Part No. Description No. Remarks
No. O ff
BUMPERS (contd.)
NH2007 N ut, fixing number plate .2
WMOO057 Plain washer, fixing number plate ttt 2
WL0207 Spring washer, fixing number plate thit 2
800255 Rear bumper assembly tit 1
6 /700093 Outer bar, right hand ttt 1
7 700092 Outer bar, left hand ... .. a1
10 700091 Main spring ttt 1
8 600166 Stiffener bar tit 2
600187 Attachment plate bracket tit 2
4 700361 Overider, left hand tit 1
5 700362 Overider, right hand ttt 1
9 550021 Bush for overider tit 2
550019 hiut v 4
550020 Spring washer tte 4
300246 Rear bumper cover assembly tee 1
55421 Cover support tt 1
600929 Top rail sub assembly ittt 1
600931 Bottom rail sub assembly e 1
PETROL AND OIL PIPES
300221 Petrol pipe, tank to connection tt 1 Com. No. TDB 1to
TDB 3000 only.
300503 Petrol pipe, tank to connection tt 1 Com. No. TDB 3001
and future.
60653 Clip, pipe to frame ttt 4
60142 Tubing nut ... teft 1
60172 Connection, pipe union ittt 1
200403 Petrol pipe, connection to flex it 1 Com. No. TDB 1to
TDB 2000 only.
200685 Petrol pipe, connection to flex tit 1 Com. No. TDB 2001
and future.
00141 Tubing sleeve ftee 1
f
It is always essential to quote the commission number—with prefix or suffix
Page 120 letters (if any)—imprinted on the plate fixed to scuttle under bonnet.



R
No.

STANDARD TRIUMPH RENOWN SPARE PARTS LIST

Part No.

59191

99547

99459

101691

200761

101692

300236

59548

102238

101812

WF0510

YAO0383

CD28432

V4239P

WL0207

58049

TR6504

CD27593

CD31176

CD25342

CD25269

CD25567

CS4034

Poge 122

Description No

PETROL AND OIL PIPES (contd.)

Clip, pipe to frame 2
Petrol pipe, flexible ... 1
Petrol pipe, pump to carburettor 1
Petrol pipe, pump to carburettor 1
Petrol pipe, pump to carburettor 1
Clip, pipe to thermostat 1
Oil pipe, pressure gauge 1
Oil pipe, flexible 1
Oil pipe, flexible 1
Banjo union, In cylinder block 1
Fibre washer, for union 2
Screw, clip to dash 2

PETROL TANK

Petrol tank ... 1
Set screw, hexagonal, tank attachment ... 12
Spring washer, tank attachment 12
Petrol gauge, In tank 1
Screw, gauge attachment 6
Filler cap 1
Petrol locking cap cover 1
Cap washer 1
Pipe, Intermediate, steel 1
Rubber connection, top and bottom ... 1
Clip, hose connection 4

Remarks

Com. No. TDB 1 to
TDB 2000 only.

Com. No. TDB 2001
to TDB 5094 only.

Com. No. TDB 5095
and future.

Com. No. TDB 1 to
TDB 2742 only.

Com. No. TDB 2743
and future.

It is always essential to quote the commission number—with prefix or suffix
letters (if any)— imprinted on the plate fixed to scuttle under bonnet.



STANDARD TRIUMPH RENOWN SPARE PARTS LIST
Ref. . Part No. Description No. Remarks
No. Off

BONNET DETAILS

CD23303 Bonnet assembly i

CD23303A Bonnettop, left hand i

CD23303B Bonnet top, right hand i

CD23303C Bonnet side, left hand i

CD23303D Bonnet side, right hand i

CD23311 Hinge assembly i

CD23311A Hinge, male i _
CD233l1IB Hinge, female i

CD233IID Hinge rod i .
47996 Bonnet protector, front 2

43479 W ing buffer, on bonnet 2

CD 12871 Bifurcated rivet 2

CD23254 Anchor bracket, front 2

50168 Anchor, front 2

CD23255., Anchor bracket, rear 2

CD23227 Hinge assembly 1

0

CD23/2027A Hinge rod 1

CD23227B Centre bead 1

CD23227C Offside eye 1

CD23227D Hinge trough 1

CD23228 Hinge socket, scuttle 1

CD23229 Hinge socket, radiator 1

50534 Fastener, near side, front 1

50408 Fastener, off side, front 1

50535 Fastener, near side, rear 1

50409 Fastener, off side, rear 1

600023 Handle, bonnet fastener 4

etters. (1f any)-—imprinted on the plate. fixed o scutie under bonnet Page 123



STANDARD TRIUMPH RENOWN SPARE PARTS LIST

Ref. Part No. Description No. Remarks
NoO. Off

INSTRUMENTS ON DASH

200321
200322
200745
200746
CD26075
CD26065
SP84A0
60751 /1
60751/0
101242
102719
54902
TR6302

WL0204

101245

102722

CD26076

CD26065

TR6302

101243

102720

TR6302

101244

101937

102721

TR6302

59492
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Speedometer, m.p.h.
Speedometer, kKilo—export
Speedometer, m.p.h.
Speedometer, Kilo -export
Speedometer trip flex, 9" long
Clip, for speedometer flex
Screw, speedometer to plate
Speedo cable, INnner ...
Speedo cable, outer

Oil pressure gauge

Oil pressure gauge
Leather washer, for gauge
Screw, 0il gauge to plate
Spring washer, 0il gauge to plate
Clock, right hand side
Clock, right hand side

Clock adjusting flex

Clip, for clock flex

Screw, clock to plate ...
Petrol gauge, on panel
Petrol gauge, on panel
Screw, petrol gauge to plate
Thermometer
Thermometer
Thermometer

Screw, thermometer to plate

Bulb, In instrument plate

X

Com. No. TDB 1 to
TDB 3454 only.

] Com. No. TDB 3455

> and future.

J

Com. No. TDB 1 to
TDB 3454 only.

Com. No. TDB 3455
and future.

Com. No. TDB 1 to
TDB 3454 only.

Com. No. TDB 3455
and future.

Com. No. TDB 1 to
TDB 3454 only.

Com. No. TDB 3455
and future.

Com. No. TDB 1 to
TDB 2000 only.

Com. No. TDB 2001
to TDB 3454 only.

Com. No. TDB 3455
and future.

It is always essential to quote the commission number— with prefix or suffix
letters (if any)—imprinted on the plate fixed to scuttle under bonnet.



STANDARD TRIUMPH RENOWN SPARE PARTS LIST
mee 1 AV upee AN
@: Part No. Description |\|OOILf Remarks
INSTRUMENTS ON DASH (contd.)

60207 Lamp holder, In instrument plate i
CD258l14 Panel, for switch i
58039 Panel connection, and bulb holder i
58033 Side and head 3 way switch i
600116 Knob, side and head switch i
99445 Rubber washer i

f 58083 panel and roof, three-way switch i
600117 Knob, panel and roof switch
59445 Rubber washer
SP84A0 Screw, switches to panel 4
WP0043 W asher, switches to panel 4
58036 Screen wiper switch...
600118 Knob, screen wiper switch
59445 Rubber washer, screen wiper switch 1
SP85CI Screw, screen wiper switch to panel 1
WPO0005 W asher, screen wiper switch to panel ...
58032 Starter switch, on panel
600119 Knob, starter switch on panel 1
59445 Rubber washer, starter switch
SP84CI Screw, Starter switch to panel 1
WP0043 W asher, starter switch to panel 1
101204 lgnition switch
400021 Choke control, outer 1
400020 Choke control, Inner 1
600126 Knob, choke control 1
101205 W arning light assembly 1
59492 Bulb, warning light 1

etters. (1f any)-—imprinted on the plate fixed fo scutle tnder bonnet. Page 125



Ref.
No.

STANDARD TRIUMPH RENOWN SPARE PARTS LIST

Part No.

CD 16660

600165

101622

500513

300231

300515

200715

59465

58026

CD2/686

V0243

WL0207

CDI5685B

CD24865

CD 18846

200130

70356

57991

57992

500219

500210

57468

500211

57470

59768
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Description No. Remarks
O ff

INSTRUMENTS ON DASH (contd.)

Grommet, rear light cable 1
Clip, clock and speedometer ... 2
Rheostat, for heater ... 1
Knob, for rheostat 1

ELECTRICAL DETAILS

Steering column control 1 Com. No. TDB 1 to
TDB 3154 only.

Stator tube ... 1 1 Com. No. TDB 3155
> and future.

Control head and sleeve assembly 1 J

Battery, 12-volt, dry ... 1 Export.

Battery, 12-volt 1  Home.

Rod, battery fixing 2

Wing nut, battery fixing rod ... 1

Spring washer, battery fixing rod 2

Brass washer, battery fixing rod 2

Clamping piece, battery fixing 1

Grommet, Wiper motor cable 2

Distributor assembly 1

Clamp bolt and nut, for distributor 1

Dog, driving distributor 1

Peg, distributor dog ... 1

Vacuum unit 1

Cover assembly 1

Brush and spring 1

Rotor arm 1

Contact set ... 1

Condenser ... 1

It is always essential to quote the commission number—with prefix or suffix
letters (if any)—imprinted on the plate fixed to scuttle under bonnet.



STANDARD TRIUMPH RENOWN SPARE PARTS LIST
Ref. Part No. Description No. Remarks
No. Off

ELECTRICAL DETAILS (could.)

500213 Cam assembly i )

500214 Auto advance spring i

500215 Auto advance weight i

500216 Shaft and plate assembly i

500217 Bearing bush, top [

59774 Bearing bush, bottom i

200657 Dynamo, 12-volt i #

102266 Dynamo pulley i

59743 Brush set i

59745 Bush, bearing i

59746 1C oo ]

57577 Spring set i

59747 Bearing

59748 Bracket, drive end i

59749 N ut, shaft end drive

KWO0416 Woodruff key, No. 3

59751 Armature i

59752 Field coil i

70388 Sundry parts, set i

59753 Bolt, through fixing 2

61 129 Starter motor Com. No. TDB 1 t
TDC 1602 only.

201476 Starter motor 1 Com. No. TDC 160:
and future.

102014 Shim, for starter motor 1

55446 Starter switch, on starter 1

57579 Cover assembly 1

57464 Brush, pair 1pr.

59756 Bracket assembly, commutator end 1

It is always essential to quote the commission humber—with prefix or suffix

letters (if any)—imprinted on the plate fixed to scuttle under bonnet. Page 127



STANDARD TRIUMPH RENOWN

Ref. Part NoO.

59757
59758
70369
59739
59760
59762
59763
59764
59765
48796
UHO755
WL0207
59464
101931
101932
58465
500379
TR6504
NH2005
WLO0205
101205
59492
101208
500962
500961
70392

70393
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Description

SPARE

ELECTRICAL DETAILS (contd.)

Bush oo coo oo
Contact set ...

Drive part, Set

Main spring

Pinion and barrel assembly...
Bush

Armature assembly...

Field coll

Bolt, through fixing

Ignition colil

Set screw, coll to cylinder block

Spring washer, coil to cylinder block

Control box

Control box

Fuse box, two-way

Fuse, 35 amp.

Fuse, 50 amp.

Screw, fuse box to dash
Nut, fuse box to dash...
Spring washer, fuse box to dash
Warning light assembly
Bulb, warning light
Glass, warning light
Head lamp, right hand
Head lamp, left hand
Rim assembly

Light unit

PARTS LIST

No.
O ff

Remarks

Com. No. TDB 1 to
TDB4274 only.
Com. No. TDB 4275

and future.

yCom. No. TDB 4275
and future.

It is always essential to quote the commission number—with prefix or suffix
letters (if any)—imprinted on the plate fixed to scuttle under bonnet.



Ref.
NoO.

STANDARD

Part No.

101489

500122

500121

56186

57589

CD20667

10271 |

57591

55426

57592

57593

573594

105308

57595

57591

48358

SPS6EI

WPO0005

55456

60093

57598

57599

300646

104279

104203

57491

TRIUMPH RENOWN

Description

ELECTRICAL DETAILS

W asher, head lamp base
Bulb, I12v, 48w S.F..
Bulb, 12v, 48w D.F.
Side lamp
Glass, side lamp
W asher, for side lamp
Grommet, for side lamp
Bulb, 12v, 36w
Rear number plate box assembly
Rim
Glass, stop tall
Glass, reverse tall
Bulb, reverse lamp
Glass, number plate
Bulb, number plate
Dipping switch, foot
Screw, dip switch attachment ...
Plain washer
Trafficator
Fixing plate

m

Bulb
Screen wiper motor assembly, complete

Wiper motor and gear box, only

Blade, only

Arm , only, cranked

Gear brush

It is always essential to quote the commission number—with prefix or suffix
letters (if any)—imprinted on the plate fixed to scuttle under bonnet.

(contd.)

SPARE PARTS
No.
O ff
»e oool
1
VA
2
2
2
0
YY) oool |
3

LIST

Remarks
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Ref.
NoO.

STANDARD TRIUMPH RENOWN SPARE PARTS LIST

Part No.

593803

70396

501001

Description No. Remarks *

O ff

ELECTRICAL DETAILS (contd.)
Armature ... i
Cross head and rack assembly i

Outer casing, crosshead and rack i

CD 18846
CD22962
58024
58025
BHO706
NH2007
WL0207
56300
300367
300670
200414
300968
300196
60519
200715
300515
600016
70357
61359
70331
101687

101633
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Grommet

Gromm et, Screen wiper
Horn, high note

Horn, low note

Bolt, horn to frame

N ut, horn to frame

Spring washer, horn to frame
Harness, number plate box
Chassis harness assembly
Chassis harness assembly
Panel harness

Panel harness

Lead, battery to solenoid switch
Lead, battery to earth
Control head, and sleeve
Stator tube

Steering column rubber
Horn push ...

Fog lamp

Bulb, fog lamp

Bracket, fog lamp support

Pedestal, fog lamp

1 Com. No. TDB 1 to
TDB4284 only.

1 Com. No. TDB 4285
and future.

1 Com. No. TDB 1to
TDB 4284 only.

1 Com. No. TDB 4285

and future.

It is always essential to quote the commission number—with prefix or suffix
letters (if any)—imprinted on the plate fixed to scuttle under bonnet.



