

Ref. No.	Part No.	Descrip	tion				No. Off	Remarks
		RADIATO	R (con	td.)				
	101571	Hose, top, radiator to thermo	ostat				1	Com No TDR 2001
	CS4028	Hose clip					2	Com. No. TDB 2001 and future.
	CS4029	Hose clip					2	
	100948	Hose, water pump to pipe					1	
	100195	Pipe					1	
	58180	Hose, bottom					-1	
	,	PADIATOR	DET	ALLS				
	200070	RADIATOR		AILS		-		
	800069	Radiator shell assembly		***			1	
	CD23220	Starter hole door assembly		- ***				
	CD23223	Hinge		***	***	•••		
	CD23224	Spring		***		•••		
	CD23225	Grille assembly, left hand						
	CD23226		***					
	101042	Radiator medallion	***		****		1	
	CD23953	Rubber washer					1	
	57253	Stay rod bracket		***			1	
		BUME	PERS					
	800090	Front bumper assembly					1	
2	800091	Front bumper bar		***			1	
3	700109	Spring, front bumper bar					1	
1	700108	Overider					2	
	550018	Bolt					2	
	550019	Nut					4	
	550020	Spring washer					4	
	101480	Front number plate					1	
	TK4705	Screw, fixing number plate					2	

Ref. No.	Part No.	Descript	ion				No. Off	Remarks
		BUMPERS	(contd.))				
	NH2007	Nut, fixing number plate					2	
	WM0057	Plain washer, fixing number p	late				2	
	WL0207	Spring washer, fixing number	plate				2	
	800255	Rear bumper assembly					1-	
6	700093	Outer bar, right hand					1	
7	700092	Outer bar, left hand		***			1	
10	700091	Main spring					1	
8	600166	Stiffener bar				ø	2	
	600187	Attachment plate bracket					2	
4	700361	Overider, left hand					1	
5	700362	Overider, right hand					1.	
9	550021	Bush for overider					2	
	550019	Nut					4	
	550020	Spring washer					4	
	300246	Rear bumper cover assembly	у				1	
	55421	Cover support					1	
	600929	Top rail sub assembly					1	
	600931	Bottom rail sub assembly					1	
		PETROL AND	OIL	PIPES				
	300221	Petrol pipe, tank to connection	n				1	Com. No. TDB I to
	300503	Petrol pipe, tank to connection	n .				1	TDB 3000 only. Com. No. TDB 3001
	60653	Clip, pipe to frame					4	and future.
	60142	Tubing nut					1	
	60172	Connection, pipe union					1	
	200403	Petrol pipe, connection to flex	K				1	Com. No. TDB I to
	200685	Petrol pipe, connection to flex	×				1	TDB 2000 only. Com. No. TDB 2001
	60141	Tubing sleeve			***		1	and future.

Ref. No.	Part No.	Description				No. Off	Remarks
		PETROL AND OIL PIP	ES (con	td.)			
	59191	Clip, pipe to frame		***		2	
	59547	Petrol pipe, flexible				1	
	59459	Petrol pipe, pump to carburettor		***		1	Com. No. TDB I to
	101691	Petrol pipe, pump to carburettor				1	TDB 2000 only. Com. No. TDB 2001 to TDB 5094 only.
	200761	Petrol pipe, pump to carburettor				1	Com. No. TDB 5095 and future.
	101692	Clip, pipe to thermostat				1	and future.
	300236	Oil pipe, pressure gauge				1	
	59548	Oil pipe, flexible				1	Com. No. TDB I to TDB 2742 only.
	102238	Oil pipe, flexible				1	Com. No. TDB 2743
	101812	Banjo union, in cylinder block	***			1	and future.
	WF0510	Fibre washer, for union		***		2	
	YA0383	Screw, clip to dash				2	
		PETROL TAN	K				
	CD28432	Petrol tank		***		1	
	V4239P	Set screw, hexagonal, tank attachme	ent			12	
	WL0207	Spring washer, tank attachment		***	,	12	
	58049	Petrol gauge, in tank		***		1	
	TR6504	Screw, gauge attachment				6	
	CD27593	Filler cap		***		1	
	CD31176	Petrol locking cap cover				1	
	CD25342	Cap washer				1	
	CD25269	Pipe, intermediate, steel				1	
	CD25567	Rubber connection, top and botton	m			1	
	CS4034	Clip, hose connection	•••			4	

ef.	Part No.	Descr	ription			No. Off	Remarks
		BONNET	DETA	ILS			
	CD23303	Bonnet assembly				 1	
	CD23303A	Bonnet top, left hand				 1	
	CD23303B	Bonnet top, right hand				 1	
	CD23303C	Bonnet side, left hand				 1	
	CD23303D	Bonnet side, right hand				 1	
	CD23311	Hinge assembly		***		 1	
	CD23311A	Hinge, male				 1	
	CD23311B	Hinge, female				 1	
	CD23311D	Hinge rod				 1	
	47996	Bonnet protector, front				 2	
	43479	Wing buffer, on bonnet				 2	
	CD12871	Bifurcated rivet				 2	
	CD23254	Anchor bracket, front				 2	
	50168	Anchor, front				 2	
	CD23255	Anchor bracket, rear				 2	
	CD23227	Hinge assembly				 1	
	CD23227A	Hinge rod				 1 -	
	CD23227B	Centre bead			***	 1	
	CD23227C	Offside eye				 1	
	CD23227D	Hinge trough		***		 1	
	CD23228	Hinge socket, scuttle				 1	
	CD23229	Hinge socket, radiator				 1	
	50534	Fastener, near side, front				 1	
	50408	Fastener, off side, front				 1	
	50535	Fastener, near side, rear			****	 1	
	50409	Fastener, off side, rear				 1	
	600023	Handle, bonnet fastener				 4	

Ref. No.	Part No.	Descript	tion			No. Off	Remarks
		INSTRUMENTS	ON	DASH			
	200321	Speedometer, m.p.h.				 1	Com. No. TDB I to
	200322	Speedometer, kilo-export				 . 1	TDB 3454 only.
	200745	Speedometer, m.p.h.				 . 1	Com. No. TDB 3455
	200746	Speedometer, kilo-export				 1	and future.
	CD26075	Speedometer trip flex, 9" lo	ng		***	 1	
	CD26065	Clip, for speedometer flex				 1	
	SP84AO	Screw, speedometer to plate				 4	
	60751/I	Speedo cable, inner				 1	*
	60751/0	Speedo cable, outer				 1	
	101242	Oil pressure gauge				 1	Com. No. TDB I to
	102719	Oil pressure gauge				 1	TDB 3454 only. Com. No. TDB 3455
	54902	Leather washer, for gauge				 1	and future.
	TR6302	Screw, oil gauge to plate				 2	
	WL0204	Spring washer, oil gauge to p	late			 2	
	101245	Clock, right hand side				 1	Com. No. TDB I to
	102722	Clock, right hand side		***		 1	TDB 3454 only. Com. No. TDB 3455
	CD26076	Clock adjusting flex				 1	and future.
	CD26065	Clip, for clock flex				 1	
	TR6302	Screw, clock to plate		***		 2	
	101243	Petrol gauge, on panel				 1	Com. No. TDB I to
	102720	Petrol gauge, on panel			***	 1	TDB 3454 only. Com. No. TDB 3455
	TR6302	Screw, petrol gauge to plate				 2	and future.
	101244	Thermometer				 1	Com. No. TDB I to
	101937	Thermometer				 1	Com. No. TDB 2001
	102721	Thermometer				 1	to TDB 3454 only. Com. No. TDB 3455
	TR6302	Screw, thermometer to plate		164		 2	and future.
	59492	Bulb, in instrument plate				 2	
					-		

ef.	Part No.	Description			No. Off	Remarks
		INSTRUMENTS ON DA	SH (con	td.)		
	60207	Lamp holder, in instrument plate			 1	
	CD25814	Panel, for switch			 1	
	58039	Panel connection, and bulb holder.			 1	
	58033	Side and head 3 way switch			 1	
	600116	Knob, side and head switch			 1	
	59445	Rubber washer			 1	
,	58033	Panel and roof, three-way switch			 1	
	600117	Knob, panel and roof switch			 1	
	59445	Rubber washer			 1	
	SP84AO	Screw, switches to panel			 4	
	WP0043	Washer, switches to panel			 4	
	58036	Screen wiper switch			 1	
	600118	Knob, screen wiper switch			 1 -	
	59445	Rubber washer, screen wiper switch		***	 1	
	SP85CI	Screw, screen wiper switch to panel			 1	
	WP0005	Washer, screen wiper switch to pane	l		 1	
	58032	Starter switch, on panel			 1	
	600119	Knob, starter switch on panel		****	 1	
	59445	Rubber washer, starter switch	***		 1	
	SP84CI	Screw, starter switch to panel	***		 1	
	WP0043	Washer, starter switch to panel			 1	
	101204	Ignition switch			 1	
	400021	Choke control, outer			 1	
	400020	Choke control, inner		***	 1	
	600126	Knob, choke control			 1	
	101205	Warning light assembly			 1	
	59492	Bulb, warning light			 1	

Ref.	Part No.	Description	on			No. Off	Remarks
		INSTRUMENTS ON	DAS	H (conto	1.)		
	CD16660	Grommet, rear light cable				 1	
	600165	Clip, clock and speedometer				 2	
	101622	Rheostat, for heater				 1	
	500513	Knob, for rheostat				 1	
		ELECTRICAL	DETAI	LS			
	300231					 1	Com. No. TDB I
	300515					 1	TDB 3154 only. Com. No. TDB 31
	200715	Control head and sleeve asse				 1	and future.
	59465	Battery, 12-volt, dry				 i	Export.
	58026					 1	Home.
	CD27686					 2	
	V0243	Wing nut, battery fixing rod .				 1	
	WL0207	Spring washer, battery fixing r				 2	
	CD15685B	Brass washer, battery fixing ro				 2	
	CD24865	Clamping piece, battery fixing				 1	
	CD18846	Grommet, wiper motor cable				 2	
	200130	Distribution assembly				 1	
	70356	Clamp bolt and nut, for distri	butor			 1	
	57991	Dog, driving distributor .				 1	
	57992	Dog distributor dog				 1	
	500219	Vacuum unit				 1	
	500210	Cover assembly				 1	
	57468	Brush and spring				 1	
	500211	Rotor arm				 1	
	57470	Contact set			***	 1	
	59768	Condenser				 1	

Ref. No.	Part No.		Descrip	ption			No. Off	Remarks
		ELECTRI	CAL D	ETAIL	s (contd.	.)		
	500213	Cam assembly					 1	
	500214	Auto advance spring	g				 1	
	500215	Auto advance weigh	nt				 1	
	500216	Shaft and plate asse	mbly				 1	
	500217	Bearing bush, top					 1	
	59774	Bearing bush, botto	m	***			 1	
	200657	Dynamo, 12-volt					 1	
	102266	Dynamo pulley					 1	
	59743	Brush set					 1	
	59745	Bush, bearing					 1	
	59746	Oiler					 1	
	57577	Spring set					 1	
	59747	Bearing					 1	
	59748	Bracket, drive end					 -1	
	59749	Nut, shaft end drive					 1	
	KW0416	Woodruff key, No.	3				 1	
	59751	Armature					 -1	
	59752	Field coil					 1	
	70388	Sundry parts, set				***	 1	
	59753	Bolt, through fixing					 2	
	61129	Starter motor					 1	Com. No. TDB I
	201476	Starter motor					 1	Com. No. TDC
	102014	Shim, for starter mo	tor				 1	and future.
	55446	Starter switch, on st	tarter				 1	
	57579	Cover assembly	,				 1	
	57464	Brush, pair					 I pr.	
	59756	Bracket assembly,	commut	ator end			 1	

Ref. No.	Part No.	Descrip	otion				No. Off	Remarks
		ELECTRICAL D	ETAILS	(contd	.)			
	59757	Bush		Tear.			1	
	59758	Contact set					1	
-	70369	Drive part, set					1	
	59759	Main spring					1	
	59760	Pinion and barrel assemble	y				1	
	59762	Bush					1	
	59763	Armature assembly					1	
	59764	Field coil					1	
	59765	Bolt, through fixing					2	
	48796	Ignition coil					1	
	UH0755	Set screw, coil to cylinder bl	ock				2	
	WL0207	Spring washer, coil to cylind	ler block			**	2	
	59464	Control box					1	Com. No. TDB I t
	101931	Control box					1	TDB 4274 only. Com. No. TDB 427
	101932	Fuse box, two-way					- 1	and future.
	58465	Fuse, 35 amp					2	Com. No. TDB 427
	500379	Fuse, 50 amp					2	and future.
	TR6504	Screw, fuse box to dash					2	
	NH2005	Nut, fuse box to dash					2	
	WL0205	Spring washer, fuse box to d	dash				2	
	101205	Warning light assembly					1	
	59492	Bulb, warning light					1	
	101208	Glass, warning light					1	
	500962	Head lamp, right hand					Ī	
	500961	Head lamp, left hand					1	
	70392	Rim assembly		***			2	
	70393	Light unit					2	

Ref. No.	Part No.	Descripti	ion			No. Off	Remarks
		ELECTRICAL DET	AILS	(contd.)			
	101489	Washer, head lamp base			***	 2	
	500122	Bulb, 12v, 48w S.F				 1	
	500121	Bulb, 12v, 48w D.F				 1	
	56186	Side lamp				 2	
	57589	Glass, side lamp				 2	
	CD20667	Washer, for side lamp				 2	
	102711	Grommet, for side lamp				 2	
	57591	Bulb, 12v, 36w				 2	
	55426	Rear number plate box asse	mbly			 1	
	57592	Rim				 1	
	57593	Glass, stop tail				 1	
	57594	Glass, reverse tail				 1	
	105308	Bulb, reverse lamp				 1	
	57595	Glass, number plate				 1	
	57591	Bulb, number plate				 3	
	48358	Dipping switch, foot				 1	
	SP86E1	Screw, dip switch attachment				 2	
	WP0005	Plain washer				 2	
	55456	Trafficator				 2	
	60093	Fixing plate				 2	
	57598	Arm				 2	
	57599	Bulb				 2	
	300646	Screen wiper motor assem	bly, co	mplete		 1	
		Wiper motor and gear box,	only			 1	
	104279	Blade, only				 2	
	104203	Arm, only, cranked		***	***	 2	
	57491	Gear brush				 1	

59803 70396 501001 CD18846 CD22962 58024	Armature Cross head and rac Outer casing, cross Grommet Grommet, screen w	 k assem	bly	(contd.)	 	1	
70396 501001 CD18846 CD22962	Outer casing, crossi	k assem	bly			1	
501001 CD18846 CD22962	Outer casing, crossi	head and					
CD18846 CD22962	Grommet		rack			1	
CD22962				***	 	1	
	Grommet, screen w			,	 	2	
58024	er erininee, sereen n	iper			 	2	
	Horn, high note				 	1	
58025	Horn, low note	***			 	1	
BH0706	Bolt, horn to frame				 	4	
NH2007	Nut, horn to frame				 	4	
WL0207	Spring washer, horn	to fram	е		 	4	
56300	Harness, number pla	ate box			 	1	
300367	Chassis harness ass	embly			 	1	Com. No. TDB I
 300670	Chassis harness ass	embly			 	1	TDB 4284 only. Com. No. TDB 42
200414	Panel harness				 	1	and future. Com. No. TDB I
300968	Panel harness				 	1	TDB 4284 only. Com. No. TDB 428
300196	Lead, battery to sole	noid swit	tch		 	.1	and future.
60519	Lead, battery to eart	h			 	1	
200715	Control head, and s	leeve			 	1	
300515	Stator tube				 	1,	
600016	Steering column re	ubber	· · ·		 	1	
70357	Horn push				 	1	
61359	Fog lamp				 	1	
70331	Bulb, fog lamp	***			 	1	
101687	Bracket, fog lamp su	pport			 	1	
101683	Pedestal, fog lamp				 	1	